Airflow™ Instruments
Air Velocity Meters
TA500 Series
The Airflow™ Instruments TA500 Series Air Velocity Meters
use guided workflows programmed for professionals allowing
you to customize the instrument performance to meet your
needs with the touch of one button.
Features and Benefits

EN 12599 duct
Traverse Workflow ■ ■
Heat Flow Calculation
(BTU/h, kW) ■ ■
Wired USB Printer □ □ □ □
Bluetooth® Printer □
□ = Optional
Note:  Displayed workflows are
dependent on instrument model
and attached probe.
To Order
Model Description
TA500  Includes the meter, carrying case,
4 AA alkaline batteries, USB cable,
owner’s manual and calibration certificate
TA500-980 TA500 with 980 probe
TA500-982 TA500 with 982 probe
TA500-995 TA500 with 995 probe
TA500-960 TA500 with 960 probe
TA500-962 TA500 with 962 probe
TA530  Includes the meter, carrying case,
4 AA alkaline batteries, USB cable,
one static pressure probe, 2.4 m
tubing, owner’s manual and
calibration certificate
TA530-964 TA530 with 964 probe
TA530-966 TA530 with 966 probe
TA550  Includes the meter, carrying case,
4 AA alkaline batteries, USB cable,
one static pressure probe, 2.4 m
tubing, owners manual and
calibration certificate
TA550-964 TA550 with 964 probe
TA550-966  TA550 with 966 probe
TA550-NB  Includes the meter, carrying case,
4 AA alkaline batteries, USB cable,
one static pressure probe, 2.4 m
tubing, owners manual and
calibration certificate
TA550-NB-964  TA550-NB with 964 probe
TA550-NB-966  TA550-NB with 966 probe
Airfl ow Instruments, TSI Instruments Ltd.
Visit our website at www.tsi.com/Airfl ow-Instruments for more information.
UK Tel: +44 149 4 459200
France Tel: +33 1 41 19 21 99